
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E 546.
RUN NW 856.22 FT, E 262 FT TO W 
SE ALONG R/W 863.52 FT, W 262.33

HANDY LILLIAN M/HANDY ROBERT BRIAN
10016 S HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-5S-17-09245-006

0111 SFRES/STORE/SHOP
02

15517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

08/07/2017 DF 5.13 51,300 0 0 51,300
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3

164,473
21,850
51,300

237,623
92,978

144,645
HX HB WX SX 105,722

38,923
237,623

0

237,623

1362/0641 6/12/2018 WD U I 30 20,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LILLIAN M HANDY

LILLIAN M HANDY & R

0605/0335 10/01/1986 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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26792 MAINT/ALTR 40 02/21/2008

22702 M H 250 01/14/2005

12580 M H 125 05/29/1997

HX Base Yr

10016 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,199 90.8793 101.78 223,814 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2076

BAS 340 100 340 22,493

BAS 1,736 100 1,736 114,849

FOP 80 30 24 1,588

FST 180 55 99 6,549

2,336 2,199 145,479

BAS= W16 S24 W36 S26 E23 FOP= S4 E20 N4 W20$ E29 BAS= E20 N17
W20 S17$ N17 FST= E20 N9 W20 S9$N9 N24$.

BAS

16

24

36

26

23

29

17

9

24

FOP4

20

420

BAS

20

17

20

17

FST

20

9

20

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

8 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

9 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200
21,750

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 41,300

2 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000
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HX Base Yr

10016 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

6700 04 1,600 80.7597 39.57 63,312 1977 1977 0 0
AP
20 50.00 30.00

2 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 740

BAS 740 100 740 8,785

FST 920 50 460 5,461

UGR 740 40 296 3,514

UST 260 40 104 1,235

2,660 1,600 18,994

BAS= W20 UGR= W20 S37 E20 N37$S37 W20 FST= S23 E40 N23 W40$
E40N3 UST= E13 S20 W13 N20$ N34$.
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11 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

100


